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UBSעובדות ונתונים על 

השלוחה בישראל  

 מנהל השקעות מקומיות ברישיון  2012פעילות בנקאות השקעות ענפה החל מ,  )'97משנת ( חבר בבורסה הישראלית 
. ע "רשות ני

 כוללת מפתיחת חשבון  בשוויץ ועד טיפול בתיק ההשקעות המקומי בראיית השקעות,  טיפול מקומי בכל צרכי הלקוח 

.  הלקוח הכוונתניהול סדור ושמרני וייעוץ על פי ,  בחירה ממיטב המוצרים הפיננסיים , ארכיטקטורה פתוחה

 מיליארד פרנק שוויצרי 42.8: ערך שוק מהוון 

 טריליון דולר 2.2נכסים מנוהלים בשווי של כ 

% 19.7 של 1שיעור הון רובד  :  IIרמת הון גבוהה בהתאם לדרישות באזל  

1נתונים פיננסיים 

 שנות ניסיון בבנקאות פרטית150-יותר מ 

 מדינות50- עובדים ב 64,000-כ

ידע 

1  As at 31.12.2011; UBS quarterly report
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PMI Leading Economies –  The world economy weakening once again
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UBS US Surprise Index-deja  vu !

Source: Bloomberg and UBS 
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S&P 500-  its all over again

Source: Bloomberg and UBS 
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Investment in troubled markets
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Leading Markets [1/2011=100] – Overweight US assets 

Source: Bloomberg
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USD/Euro-JPY/Euro –  Overweight $ & Yen –  What's next?
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JPY/USD and SP500 –  Negative correlation

Source: Bloomberg and UBS 
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US Pharmaceutical –  Overweight defensive sectors
April-  Sept 2011
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Income Driven Investments
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REIT to S&P 500

Source: Bloomberg
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MLP TO S&P 500-  US on its way for energy independence 
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US HY to S&P 500-  Where we got it wrong?
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Can someone know the future?
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S&P 500 vs. Econ surprise index & ISM non-mfg-  What can we say?
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Strategist S&P 500 forecast changes and index level-  They all see the 
same market…

Source: Bloomberg
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כללי השקעה מרכזיים 

  קבע מדד יחס מקומי וגלובלי

  סל,  דולר ,  שקל (קבע מטבע התייחסות (

הגדר תשואת יעד ותקופת זמן ההשקעה *

  השקע במכשירים סחירים וברורים

 ח"בעיקר באג(מדוד לא רק את התשואה אלא גם את הסיכון(

המניות וההשקעה האלט,  ח"הפרד את תיק האג'

 אזן את תיק ההשקעות מדי שנה

 ניהול תיק דינמי נותן  .  איבדה את זוהרה " קנה והחזק" שיטת
 הכלכלה מחזורי תשואה עודפת לאור התקצרות  

  התמקד השקעה המדינות צומחות בהן האינפלציה והתקציב
בשליטה 

ק " וט א"לטהפרד סכומים להשקעה *
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סיכום 

מניות :
) גם באסיה (, דיב–
) רבי קומות (ריט –
–MLP-ב בדרך לעצמאות אנרגטית "  ארה
–Themes (Sport…)

–HY  כתחליף למניות 
ב " מניות מתמקדות בשווקים מקומיים בדגש על ארה–
–Mid cap US

ח "אג
 דרוג גבוה תחליף מדינהקונצרני–
 חברות דולרי באסיה אגח–
מכשירי ניהול נזילות –

אלטרנטיבי
) סיכוני שוקניטרול(קרנות גידור –
) כמו נפט היום(מוצרים מובנים משתנה –
נדלן מניב בשווקים מפותחים  –
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The return matrix –  index level 

Year TV-100 index General Bond index Corporate Bond index Government Bond index

2000 0.41% 4.76% 3.10% 4.88%

2001 -7.90% 13.16% 11.58% 13.27%

2002 -26.20% 0.05% -1.95% 0.23%

2003 62.10% 13.63% 13.30% 13.65%

2004 19.00% 5.32% 5.39% 5.40%

2005 30.20% 5.93% 6.19% 5.94%

2006 11.30% 4.63% 3.16% 5.34%

2007 22.80% 4.03% 3.46% 4.50%

2008 -51.50% -0.69% -14.04% 9.50%

2009 82.10% 15.54% 32.53% 5.91%

2010 15.20% 8.01% 10.93% 6.25%

2011 -20.10% 2.52% -1.22% 5.00%

Total 90.45% 107.97% 90.56% 115.20%

Source: Tel Aviv Stock Exchange 
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The return matrix –  portfolio level

Year TV-100 indexGeneral Bond index 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 50%

2000 0.41% 4.76% 3.92% 3.73% 3.53% 3.34% 3.14% 2.36%

2001 -7.90% 13.16% 11.09% 10.04% 8.98% 7.93% 6.87% 2.65%

2002 -26.20% 0.05% -2.71% -4.02% -5.32% -6.63% -7.93% -13.15%

2003 62.10% 13.63% 18.54% 20.96% 23.38% 25.80% 28.22% 37.90%

2004 19.00% 5.32% 6.67% 7.36% 8.04% 8.73% 9.41% 12.15%

2005 30.20% 5.93% 8.42% 9.63% 10.84% 12.05% 13.26% 18.10%

2006 11.30% 4.63% 5.27% 5.61% 5.94% 6.28% 6.61% 7.95%

2007 22.80% 4.03% 6.15% 7.08% 8.00% 8.93% 9.85% 13.55%

2008 -51.50% -0.69% -5.87% -8.41% -10.94% -13.48% -16.01% -26.15%

2009 82.10% 15.54% 21.53% 24.90% 28.26% 31.63% 34.99% 48.45%

2010 15.20% 8.01% 8.99% 9.34% 9.68% 10.03% 10.37% 11.75%

2011 -20.10% 2.52% -0.87% -1.74% -2.61% -3.49% -4.36% -7.84%

Total 90.45% 107.97% 112.66% 116.73% 120.33% 123.43% 126.01% 130.68%
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Disclaimer  (1/2)

This document is intended for information and marketing purposes only  and does not constitute an offer or 
solicitation of an offer to purchase or sale investment instruments or to engage in financial services. This material shall 
not be construed as an investment marketing and/or investment advisory and is not a replacement for an investment 
advisory and/or investment marketing provided by a licensee adjusted to your financial needs and your unique 
personal characteristics. UBS Israel ("UBS") retains the right to change the range of investment instruments and 
financial services it offers and the prices thereof at any time without prior notice.  

As a consequence of constantly and rapidly changing market conditions, the data, values and analyses contained in 
this document can become out of date even after only a short period of time. UBS is not obliged to monitor or update 
the details contained in this document. This document is therefore no substitute for your own assessments and 
analysis of risks prior to taking an investment decision. 

At any  time, UBS AG and other  companies  in the  UBS group  (or  employees  thereof) may  have  a long  or  short  position, 
or  deal as principal  or  agent, in relevant securities, or  provide  advisory  or  other  services  to the  issuer  of relevant 
securities  or  to a company  connected  with  an issuer.

If you disagree with anything in this document or have questions  about it, please contact your UBS contact person 
immediately. If you are interested in an investment instrument or a financial service mentioned in this document, we 
will be happy to provide you with the relevant sales documents or agreements

Certain investment instruments and financial services are subject to legal restrictions and may not therefore be offered 
freely on a worldwide basis. If you have any questions about these restrictions on sales, please contact your UBS 
contact person. UBS accepts no liability for the appropriateness  of investment instruments or financial services or for 
the accuracy of the data contained in this document. You are responsible for any investment decisions you take on the 
basis of this document. 

Although all the information and opinions contained in this document have been obtained from reliable sources and 
in good faith, UBS gives no warranty, whether express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such 
information. All information, opinions, and the prices given, are current only at the time of publication and may be 
altered without warning. 
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Disclaimer  (2/2)
Some figures refer to the past or depict a simulated past performance for the purpose of illustration. Some charts and/or 
performance figures may not be based on complete 12-month reporting periods which may reduce their comparability and  
significance. Some figures may be forecasts only and are not a reliable indicator of future performance. Performance figures 
refer to the past and past performance is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

Investment instruments and financial services involve risks. It may be that certain investment instruments cannot be liquidated immediately 
because of a lack of liquidity in the securities market, which makes it difficult to value the investment and assess the risk associated 
therewith. Some investments may be subject to sudden and considerable falls in value and on realization you may receive back less than you 
invested or may be required to pay more. If the currency of an investment instrument or financial service is different from the currency of 
your home country, its price, value and the return on it may be increased or decreased as a result of currency fluctuations. Changes in 
exchange rates may have an adverse effect on the price or value of an investment or on the return from it. UBS accepts no liability for the 
issuer risk associated with investment instruments issued by third parties. You can find further information about such risk in the brochure 
"Special Risks in Securities Trading"; alternatively, your UBS financial planner will be able to assist you.  

UBS does not provide any legal or tax advice and makes no representations as to the tax treatment of assets or the 
investment returns thereon both in general or with reference to specific client's circumstances and needs. You are therefore 
recommended, before making an investment, to seek advice from an  independent expert on the effects of the investments 
referred to, on their economic, legal and fiscal implications and the suitability of specific investment instruments and 
financial services.

The source of all information is UBS, unless otherwise stated. UBS specifically prohibits the passing on or reproduction of all or part of this 
material without prior written permission given by UBS, and accepts no liability whatsoever for actions of third parties in this respect. In 
particular, this document is not intended for distribution into the US and/or to US persons or in jurisdictions where its distribution by UBS 
would be restricted. 

UBS is a premier global financial firm offering wealth management, asset management and investment banking services from its 
headquarters in Switzerland and its authorized operations in over 50 countries worldwide to individual, corporate and institutional 
investors. 

In Israel UBS AG is registered as Foreign Dealer in cooperation with UBS Wealth Management Israel Ltd., a wholly owned UBS subsidiary. 
UBS Wealth Management Israel Ltd. is a Portfolio Management licensee which may engage in Investment Marketing, and is regulated by the 
Israel Securities Authority.

©  UBS 2012. The key symbol and UBS are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of UBS. All rights reserved.
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